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REAL ESTATE DIGEST
Wednesday, October 4, 2006 Serving Halton Hills • 12 Pages

Thinking of buying 
or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald* for 
a FREE market evaluation

Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

(905) 877-5165
Honesty Always!

Bill Bill 
McKeownMcKeown

Associate Broker

877-5211877-5211

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 12 Years

1. Backing onto park, 4 bdrms, fabulous 
ensuite, finished lower level.

2. 9 private mature acres, 3 bedroom 
bungalow, main floor family room.

BREATHTAKING INSIDE AND OUT
JOHN HILL*,

MATTHEW HILL* & 
GLENDA HUGHES*

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

Over 4000 sq. ft. of high quality
finishing. Stunning pool & hot tub.
Amazing media room - just l ike a
private movie theatre! Call  for your
personal tour. MLS#994454                     

06-614-90

More pictures on our website:
www.HaltonHomes.com

NEW

ERIN - GUILDCREST HOME/03

Photos at:  http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

~ 1650 sq. ft. Paved rd. Nat gas & mun
water! Tertiary septic! Open concept. MF
laundry. Workshop/den in bsmt. Owned HWT
& WSft. CAC & CVAC. 200 amp. Rogers
cable & hi-speed Sympatico, available. Near
Erin. 15 min to Gtown & GO.

3 YEARS OLD

Natural gas! Municipal water! 
Paved road! High speed internet!

TOWN 
OR

COUNTRY!!

SUPER LOCATION...
in Terra Cotta. A two family home with
huge workshop and double car garage.
List of upgrades at office. This is a great
country property close to Brampton,
Georgetown & 401. A must see!   236-06 

Call Mike Adams* today 

www.remaxcentre.ca
Mike Adams* 905-877-5211

MIKE ADAMS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5211

$499,000

MAX  & KAREN 
HARRIS

Sales Representative & Broker

(905)456-1000

Reduced $334,900
3 LEVEL BACKSPLIT - GEORGETOWN
Excellent 3 level backsplit with 3 bdrms. &
large principal rooms. Large family room with
a gas fireplace, updated & bright kitchen, liv-
ing & dining rooms with strip hardwood floors.
Upgraded windows and doors, new roof and
new shingles 2006. Beautiful private fenced
backyard with large wooden patio and a new
wooden garden shed. Energy efficient gas fur-
nace. Don’t miss this beauty!  Call Max or
Karen today!

Realty Services
Inc. Brokerage

• Personable • Persistent • Productive
FIND OUT WHAT YOUR HOME

IS WORTH.
Don’t Delay,

make that call to-DAY! 

WHAT A DIFFERENCE THIS DAY MAKES!
JOHN DAY

*Salesperson
(905)874-3040
(905)877-5165

$439,900 NEW$979,900 1 Ac

1.

2.
MARTHA 

SUMMERS.CA
*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

4 BR DETACHED, WITH HUGE DEEP LOT!!!
Great location! Close to shopping, schools, and most
amenities! Two-storey bright entrance! Kit with lots of
cupboards, BI DW, and walkout to back yard! Family room
with wood burning fireplace, and walkout to large deck and
deep fenced backyard! 4 spacious bedrooms, and 3 4-pce
WR’s!!! Some upgrades include newer windows in main
and upper levels (except for WR’s). Upgraded 4 piece bath
on main level, newer carpet May 2006, new leased furnace
(2005), and much more! Beautiful landscaping with
perennials and rose garden. Call me quick!         06-553-30

ANNA 
LOSTRITTO

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

$344,900

HUGE GARAGE/WORKSHOP!
Great location close to town! Raised bungalow
with huge refreshing inground pool!! Beautifully
landscaped property! Updated kitchen with
walkout to deck overlooking the patio and pool!
Huge living room and dining room, 3 bedrooms,
and finished basement with 2 rec rooms, a
fireplace and a woodburning stove. Detached,
double-size insulated, garage/workshop and
plenty of parking!! Hurry won’t last! 

06-521-60

ANNA 
LOSTRITTO

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

$359,000

RAVINE LOT!!!
Come view this magnificent mature 79 x 163 ft.
professionally landscaped ravine lot. 4 bed/3
bath completely reno’d home, w/crwn mldgs, mn
flr mstr/bed, 3 level party deck w/2 walkouts,
solarium & detached garage w/your very own
greenhouse & so much more. Don’t miss this
beauty, call Ilda Luceri* today 905-793-5000
Royal LePage Credit Valley Real Estate.CREDIT VALLEY

ILDA
LUCERI
*Sales Rep. 

905-793-5000

$479,900OPEN
HOUSE

SAT. OCT. 7
2-4 PM

16 RIVER RD.

Super 4 bedroom home. Walkout basement to
country living in town. Many mature trees. No
neighbours behind you, 167’ deep lot, quiet
location, walkout to kitchen to huge deck 40 x
10, over looking rock  garden. Many upgrades
include hardwood, new broadloom, gas
fireplace, newer windows, furnace, CAC. Well
maintained home. Parking for 4 vehicles.

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN
PAM & DANIEL

FOY
*Salesperson

(905)702-9800

Future Realty Inc.
Brokerage

$339,900NEW PRICE

This warm loving home is perfect for your family.
It has 3 bedrooms and 3 fireplaces. Built-in oven
and countertop stove make this kitchen great to
cook in. The livingroom features a wood burning
stove, skylight, built-in bookcase and built-in TV
stand as well as a blanket box. The dining room is
picture perfect with 2 large picture windows and a
mirrored wall with stone work and fireplace. The
family room is cozy with a 3rd fireplace and a
playroom for your little ones to enjoy.

32 VICTORIA AVE.
PAM & DANIEL

FOY
*Salesperson

(905)702-9800

Future Realty Inc.
Brokerage

$254,900ACTON

RENOVATED FARMHOUSE ON 
47 SCENIC ROLLING ACRES

LYNN* & JOHN**
DREWRY

*Sales Rep., **Broker

(905)873-0440
1-800-263-3434

$789,900

www.lynnandjohn.ca

• Super location just N of Acton
• 12 minutes to Geo, 20 min 401
• Beautiful home full of character
• Long views from every window
• Charming wrap-around porch
• Deep meandering Creek & Bush
• Bank barn suitable for Horses
• Huge Renov Kitchen, b/i appliances
• 9’ Ceilings, Hardwood floors

INC., BROKERAGE

$489,000 NEW
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